
Referee(s)

HOLM, Christoffer

Linesmen

LUNDÉN, Andreas

LAKSOLA, David

2015-12-03 22:08:13Game No. 197

Group No. 90131

HockeyAllsvenskan

2015-12-03 19:00 at Timrå Isstadion

Timrå IK - VIK Västerås HK

Face-Off Chart

4 - 1 (0-0, 3-1, 1-0)
21:10

Final Score

19:01Start time:

End time:

Timrå IK - VIK Västerås HK

1st period

VIK

Def. zoneOff. zone

TIK

7226 +-

1428 -+

1893 +-

7226 +-

3 / 75%1 / 25%

TIK VIK

Neutral zone

3623 -+

3623 -+

3628 -+

7246 +-

3623 +-

2 / 40%3 / 60%

Off. zoneDef. zone

TIK VIK

3622 +-

1423 -+

1846 -+

1446 +-

1446 -+

3 / 60% 2 / 40%

1st period Totals

VIKTIK

7 /  50% 7 /  50%

2nd period

VIK

Def. zoneOff. zone

TIK

3693 +-

1746 -+

9126 -+

1416 -+

1416 +-

2 / 40%3 / 60%

TIK VIK

Neutral zone

3623 +-

7226 +-

1446 -+

7228 +-

1426 -+

723 -+

1446 -+

3 / 42,9%4 / 57,1%

Off. zoneDef. zone

TIK VIK

1428 -+

9546 -+

1423 -+

3646 -+

3646 -+

1428 -+

1446 -+

1446 +-

7 / 87,5% 1 / 12,5%

2nd period Totals

VIKTIK

14 /  70% 6 /  30%

3rd period

VIK

Def. zoneOff. zone

TIK

1423 -+

7228 -+

7246 -+

1616 -+

723 -+

3623 +-

1 / 16,7%5 / 83,3%

TIK VIK

Neutral zone

3623 -+

3628 +-

7246 -+

7226 +-

3693 +-

746 -+

3 / 50%3 / 50%

Off. zoneDef. zone

TIK VIK

7246 +-

1428 -+

7223 -+

1828 +-

923 -+

7223 -+

1446 -+

148 -+

3623 +-

6 / 66,7% 3 / 33,3%

3rd period Totals

VIKTIK

14 /  67% 7 /  33%



Referee(s)

HOLM, Christoffer

Linesmen

LUNDÉN, Andreas

LAKSOLA, David

2015-12-03 22:08:16Game No. 197

Group No. 90131

HockeyAllsvenskan

2015-12-03 19:00 at Timrå Isstadion

Timrå IK - VIK Västerås HK

Face-Off Chart

Head to Head

VIK Västerås HK

7 9 14 16 17 18 36No. 72 91 95 Total Wins DZ NZ OZ

0-0 0-01-00-0 0-0 0-0 0-08 0-00-0 0-0 1
1

100%
1

100%
0

0%
0

0%

1-0 0-01-10-0 0-0 0-0 0-016 0-00-0 0-0 3
2

67%
0

0%
0

0%
2

67%

0-0 0-00-00-0 0-0 0-0 0-022 0-00-1 0-0 1
0

0%
0

0%
0

0%
0

0%
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0
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0
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0
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0
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